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THE 7th ANNUAL OAK TREE HALF MARATHON
Geneseo, NY September 4, 2011

Results By Leone Timing & Results Services

www . leonetiming.com

PLACES IN
GROUP &

Tim Chichester
Matthew Roberts
Eric Bigenwald
Justin Niebel
Tim Dwyer
Jeremiah Bailey
Jeff Weaver
Nathan Donaleski
Michael Richenberg
Michael Mundy
Robert Haas
Darren Mathis
Yoshihiro Nozaki
Jack Cleland
Andrew Welsh-Huggins
Greg Hughey
Josh Williams
Ray Wagner
Laura Anderson
Ken Merkel

Alex Baldwin
Douglas Ehmann
John Brady

Matt Joseph
David Simpson
Erin Bonthron

X Hann

Toby Ring

Paul Colucci
Bill Lofquist
Todd MalanowskKi
Steven French
Roger House
David Coyne
Mark Quibell
Matt Jackson
Christopher Bond
Christopher Kendall
Ruoxi Yang
Matthew Bowers
Steven Levitsky
Laura Feller
Sean Loosen
Sean Zawicki
Gregory Rosser
Michael Swain
Joe Haungs
Stephen Roff
Mark Zimmer
James Jack
Chris Rubeck
Pam Dejneka
Emily Dusseau
Dave Gathmann
Brian McGrath
Megan Hugg

Tony MacDonnell
Tom Jerris

Pete Winnett
Peter Thompson
Laura Gregor
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TIME PACE AGE
09:09 b5:17 1712
20:56 6:11 1/13
21:36 6:14 1/7
21:46 6:15 2/13
26:06 6:35 1/26
29:14 6:49 3/13
29:37 6:51 2/26
29:38 6:51 1/18
29:41 6:51 2/12
29:41 6:51 1/28
30:12 6:54 3/26
30:56 6:57 1/18
31:59 7:02 2/18
32:28 7:04 4/26
32:29 7:04 2/28
33:41 7:10 1715
33:56 7:11 3/18
34:00 7:11 2/7
36:04 7:20 1/21
38:20 7:31 3/28
38:30 7:32 3/7
38:38 7:32 4/28
39:11 7:35 2/15
39:29 7:36 4/13
39:35 7:37 5/28
39:40 7:37 2/21
39:52 7:38 4/18
39:57 7:38 3/12
40:37 7:41 3/15
41:23 7:45 6/28
41:42 7:46 5718
41:57 T7:47 7/28
42:00 7:48 8/28
42:18 7:49 1710
42:21 7:49 9/28
42:24 7:49 4/12
42:24 7:49 5/12
42:25 7:50 5/13
42:41 7:51 6/13
42:51 7:52 2/18
43:30 7:54 4/15
43:30 7:54 1719
43:45 7:56 3/18
43:46 7:56 6/12
43:49 7:56 5/26
44:47 8:00 4/18
45:11 8:02 10/28
45:30 8:04 7/12
46:03 8:06 6/26
46:13 8:07 5/18
46:16 8:07 5/15
46:21 8:08 1/12
46:34 8:09 3/21
47:10 8:11 7/26
47:35 8:13 8/12
47:36 8:13 1/17
47:36 8:13 11/28
47:51 8:14 8/26
48:05 8:15 9/26
48:24 8:17 9/12
48:24 8:17 4/21

Mount Morris
Scottsville
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Big Flats
Rome

Elba
Rochester
Red Creek
Penfield
Rochester
Corning
Columbus
Sayre
Avon
Rochester
Conesus
Hilton
Rochester
Geneseo
Chemung
Cincinnati
Livonia
Geneseo
Buffalo
Geneseo
Victor
Geneseo
Rochester
Conesus
Brookline
Avon
Dansville
Batavia
Fairport
Geneseo
Rochester
Scottsville
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Elba
Conesus
Lakeville
Hilton
Geneseo
Geneseo
Pavilion
Geneseo
Corning
Locke
Churchville
Livonia
Elmira
Thornwood
Livonia
Corning
Verona
Rochester
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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Kyle Jackson
John Weyand

Dana Bellus
Andrew Zaso
Andrew Kubrich
Daniel Prevost
Andrew Ciaio
Kelli Harvey
David Fedrizzi
Janae Holley
Alan Ryder

Ray Janis

Larry Pelkey
Michael Viterise
Alison O"Brien
Timothy Seifert
Sean 0"Connell
Brian Seeley
Barry Courtemanche
Kevin Reilly
Ricardo Avalos
Jeff Thomas
Vincent Lecce
Michael Saff
John Ferrini
Mark Peters

John Linehan
Shawnessy Dusseau
Rick Erb

James Randall, Jr.
Anthony Gonzalez
Traci Walker

Tim Murphy

Tom Gibson
Matthew Doell
Chelsea Anderson
Malcolm Bugler
Deborah French
Jeffrey Matthews
Josh Gonsenhauser
Tania Giorgis
Stephanie Digiovanni
Amy lvers

Tim Peters
Michelle Parker
Mark Digiovanni
Jolie Siegel
Sean Fuster
Carrie Bartholomew
Jeremy Parrish
Bob Lonsberry
Alex Boehrer
Kevin Saff

Rae Glaser
Russell Kirkwood
Scott Crosier
Richard Ketchum
Jodi Weaver

John Wagner
Kevin Brisson
Deanna Berwanger
James Riley
Bruce Corsette
Bridget Dehmler
Debbie Jerris

Marie Boudreau-Ninkov

Cassie Coyle
Annie Schuster
Michelle Braun
David Walbaum
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7/13
12/28
5/21
10/12
6/18
11712
13/28
1713
10/26
6/21
2/10
1713
11726
12726
7/21
13726
a/7
8/13
6/18
7/18
8/18
6/15
7/18
5/7
14/28
7/15
6/7
2/17
3/10
2/13
8/18
2/12
3/13
15/28
9/13
3/17
4/13
1717
8/15
9/18
2/19
3719
2/13
16728
2/17
10/18
172
/7
4/17
9/18
14/26
8/21
17/28
5/17
10713
18/28
19/28
4/19
5/13
15726
5/19
6/13
7/13
3/13
3717
1/5
6/19
177
6/17
9/15
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M25-29
M45-49
F20-24
M20-24
M35-39
M20-24
M45-49
F35-39
M50-54
F20-24
M60-64
M55-59
M50-54
M50-54
F20-24
M50-54
MO1-19
M25-29
M30-34
M35-39
M35-39
M40-44
M30-34
MO1-19
M45-49
M40-44
MO1-19
F25-29
M60-64
M55-59
M30-34
F40-44
M55-59
M45-49
M25-29
F25-29
M55-59
F45-49
M40-44
M35-39
F30-34
F30-34
F35-39
M45-49
F45-49
M35-39
FO1-19
MO1-19
F25-29
M30-34
M50-54
F20-24
M45-49
F25-29
M25-29
M45-49
M45-49
F30-34
M55-59
M50-54
F30-34
M55-59
M55-59
F35-39
F45-49
F50-54
F30-34
F55-59
F25-29
M40-44

MEA F 2

Rochester
Hornell

East Aurora
Mt. Morris
Livonia
Hamlin
Victor
Geneseo
Pittsford
Leicester
Big Flats
Rochester
Hornell
Rochester
Rensselaer
Trumansburg
State College
Avon

Avon

Geneseo
Thornwood
Geneseo

West Henrietta
Jamestown
Baldwinsville
Cicero
Dansville
Locke
Rushville
Bath
Rochester
Rush
Rochester
Canandaigua
Sackets Harbor
Rochester
West Henrietta
Livonia
Geneseo
Rochester
Avon
Pittsford
Geneseo
Webster
Rochester
Pittsford
Geneseo
Geneseo
Wyoming
Belleville
Mt. Morris
Dallas
Jamestown
Walworth
Geneseo
Brockport
Painted Post
Canandaigua
Rochester
Cicero
Silver Springs
Fairport
Rochester
Fairport
Livonia
Rochester
Livonia
Collins
Baltimore
Rochester
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152
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202

vdalry vernyerernl
John Cottone

lan Coyle

Pam Johnson
Kimberly Swink
Daniel Sherman
Daniel Lopata
Maria Potenza
Joseph Karpinski
Kathryn Birken
Patricia Lyons
Steven Cole

Kyle Zehr

Celin Buonerba
Ryan Fitzsimmons
Jason Corsi

Sue Ward

Ann Ballet
Kristin Snyder
Ryan Snyder
Matthew Reinahrdt
Warren Stoutz
Rachel Clopton
Keri Denagel
Mandy Lutz

Robin Kemp

John Kemp

Tom Hawkins
Steve Johnson
Janelle Heinig
Andrew Sanderson
Matthew Cole
Erin Partin
Diana Ferro
Amanda Kellerson
Adam Fuller

Nicole Courtemanche

Bill Schleining
Annemarie Wapshare
Jennifer Hughey
Monica Stewart
Alison Kane

Laura Preston
Josh Kear

Re Na Bae

Tom Crilly

Martin Cox

Wayne Morton
Susan Thomas
Kelly Parrish
Joshua Baker
Rhonda Gross
Andrea Hollier
Allyson Perdue
Andrew Fitzsimmons
David Drexel

John Melville
Joseph Bello

Adam Towsley
Shannon Derose
Kim Gaylord
Elizabeth Simpson
Monika Wood
Melissa Goetschius
lan Woolford
Jason Peterson
Jessica Tinker
John Armani
Claire Bould
Laurie Ehms

Philin Nalenn
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10720
10/15
10/18
4/17
5717
20/28
11715
7/17
17/26
8/17
2/7
21/28
12712
3712
11713
11718
6/17
7/17
7/19
11718
12718
22/28
8/19
4/13
4/12
8/17
12715
18726
8/13
9721
13718
23/28
10/21
2/2
9/17
12718
5/13
19/26
11721
5712
6/13
12/21
13721
14/18
14/21
24/28
20/26
21/26
7/13
9/19
12713
10/19
9/17
6/12
15718
4/10
9/13
171
13718
10/17
10/17
11717
12717
11/19
14/18
16718
15721
22/26
16/21

13/17
E/10
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MOU-D4
M40-44
M30-34
F45-49
F45-49
M45-49
M40-44
F25-29
M50-54
F25-29
F55-59
M45-49
M20-24
F40-44
M25-29
M35-39
F45-49
F45-49
F30-34
M30-34
M35-39
M45-49
F30-34
F35-39
F40-44
F45-49
M40-44
M50-54
M55-59
F20-24
M35-39
M45-49
F20-24
FO1-19
F25-29
M30-34
F35-39
M50-54
F20-24
F40-44
F35-39
F20-24
F20-24
M35-39
F20-24
M45-49
M50-54
M50-54
F35-39
F30-34
M25-29
F30-34
F45-49
F40-44
M35-39
M60-64
M55-59
M65-69
M30-34
F25-29
F45-49
F45-49
F45-49
F30-34
M30-34
M35-39
F20-24
M50-54
F20-24

F45-49
MARN_RA

Vi
M#
M#

F#
M#
M#

M#
F#
F#

M#
F#
M#

F#
F#
F#

M#
M#
F#

F#
F#
M#

M#
F#
M#

F#
F#
F#

F#
M#
F#

F#
F#
F#

F#
M#
M#

F#
F#
M#

F#
F#
M#

M#
M#
M#

F#
F#
F#

M#
M#
F#

F#

F#
Mt

1ulL
102
103

33
104
105

106
35

107
108
37
109
110
38
39

111
112
113

41

43
44
114
115
116

117

120

rarlFpouru
Mt. Morris
Livonia
Canandaigua
Dansville
Livonia
Rochester
Webster
Caledonia
Rochester
East Aurora
Lima
Castorland
Orchard Park
Perry
Bridgeport
Rochester
Pittsford
Fairport
Fairport
Thornwood
Fairport
Rochester
Williamson
Avon

Bath

Bath
Williamson
Oneonta
Horseheads
MEt. Morris
Lima
Vancouver
Geneseo
Newfield
Rochester
Avon

Croton On Hudson
Blasdell
Sayre
Conesus
Olean
Horseheads
Wellsville
Torrance
Rochester
Fillmore
Pittsford
Fairport
Belleville
Weedsport
Fillmore
Red Creek
Livonia
Owego
Livonia
Honeoye Falls
Rochester
Brighton
Webster
Avon
Livonia
Painted Post
Big Flats
Austin
Rochester
St. Petersburg
Honeoye
Geneseo
Webster

\/irtnr

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

WA
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
Wi
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

X
NY
FL

NY

NY
NV
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
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R
Linda Merrill

Wendi Gammon
Jaden Bruun

Laura Browning
Donald Scheg

Sue Ayres

Brianne Blaszak
Russ Loughry

Matt Flanigan
Sharmene Syversen
Rachel Bourn
Scott Trumbower
Joaquin Aymerich
Betsy O"Mara
Michelle Curtin
Daniel Curtin
Ginny Hovendon
Joshua Bowman
Courtney Bates
Michael Hutten
Sarah Ellis
Michael O0"Connell
Carl Wahlstrom
Marianne Furfure
Sharon Rohdenburg
Carl Lutz

Kevin Stoneroad
Nichole Stoneroad
Amy Krebbeks
Katelynne Dellerba
Ellen Aymerich
Kaitlyn Nutty
Laura Purol

David Purol

John Ghidile
Julie Sahler
James Nicoloff
Nancy Passarell
Brianna Bicknell
Patti Hahn

Sara Divincenzo
Marilee Pryor
Bianca Femia
Jerry Fly

Robert Crumrine
Jennifer Weller
Emma Ricci

Beth Nichols
Veronica Falkevitz
Juliann Nelson
Tim Andersen
Malcolm Schoenberger
Gael Orr

David Dilgard
Denise Becker
Matthew Becker
Linda Aanonsen
Victoria Woodcock
Dave Gucker

Renee Sylor
Annette Brenner
Stephen Strasser
Sarah Millis-Kujawa
Louise McGroarty
Zoe Lang

Linda Richards
Devin Richards
Jeff Giordano
David Newman
Anaela Noble-Granae
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RV

10:

10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:

11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:

12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:

12:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:

13:
14:
14:

(U7 SRV

14/17
8/13
13713
11/17
10/13
12719
13719
13715
23/26
7/12
9/13
24/26
25/26
15717
10/13
17/18
16/17
15718
12717
6710
17/21
25/28
7/10
3/7
8/12
26/28
27/28
13717
11713
18721
2/5
19721
3/5
8/10
16/18
14/17
11713
17/17
20/21
a/7
9/12
577
21721
9/10
10710
15717
14/19
15719
10/12
4/5
17/18
26/26
11712
12/13
12/13
18718
16719
17/19
14/15
16/17
12712
28/28
18719
6/7
19719
13/13
15/15
18718
13713
5/5
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F45-49
F35-39
M25-29
F25-29
M55-59
F30-34
F30-34
M40-44
M50-54
F40-44
F35-39
M50-54
M50-54
F45-49
F35-39
M35-39
F45-49
M30-34
F25-29
M60-64
F20-24
M45-49
M60-64
F55-59
F40-44
M45-49
M45-49
F25-29
F35-39
F20-24
F50-54
F20-24
F50-54
M60-64
M30-34
F25-29
M55-59
F45-49
F20-24
F55-59
F40-44
F55-59
F20-24
M60-64
M60-64
F25-29
F30-34
F30-34
F40-44
F50-54
M30-34
M50-54
F40-44
M55-59
F35-39
M35-39
F30-34
F30-34
M40-44
F25-29
F40-44
M45-49
F30-34
F55-59
F30-34
F35-39
M40-44
M30-34
M55-59
F50-54

F#

M#
F#
M#

F#
M#
M#

F#
M#
M#

F#
M#
F#

F#
M#
F#

M#
F#
F#

M#
F#
F#

F#
F#
F#

M#
F#
M#

F#
F#
F#

F#
M#
M#

F#
F#
F#

M#
M#
F#

F#
M#
F#

M#
F#
F#

F#
F#
F#

M#
M#
M#

Lu-T

69

135
71
136

73
137
138

139

141

108
109
110
159
160
161
111

Campbell
Livonia
Rochester
Rochester
Rush
Rochester
Cohoes

Avon

Livonia
Brockport
Honeoye Falls
Naples

Naples
Geneseo
Cohocton
Cohocton
Copenhagen
Rochester
Liverpool
Little Valley
Perry

State College
Prattsburg
Corning
Corning

Avon

Hershey
Hershey
Conesus
Boonville
Naples
Lackawanna
Holt

Holt
Rochester
Rochester
Hornell

Avon

Potsdam
Rochester
Livonia
Scottsville
Stony Point
Geneseo
Fairport
Webster
Branchport

Le Roy
Dansville
Victor

Staten Island
Penfield
Conesus
Penfield
Henrietta
Henrietta
Staten Island
Rochester
East Rochester
Conesus
Honeoye Falls
Honeoye Falls
Elma

Waterloo
Temple Terrace
Piffard
Piffard
Warsaw
Honeoye Falls
lIthaca

NY
NY

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

PA
PA
NY

NY
NY
Ml

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
ON
FL

NY
NY
NY
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273 Beth Gajewski 55 3:19:24 15:14 7/7  F55-59 F# 112 Canandaigua NY
274 Linda Bryce 62 3:19:25 15:14 1/1 F60-64 F# 113 Failrport NY
275 Karen Hopley 28 3:21:10 15:22 17/17 F25-29 F# 114 Spencerport NY
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